$1,050,000 - 73-4365 Hau Nani St, Kailua-Kona

MLS® #724287

$1,050,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,582 sqft
Residential on 0.30 Acres

LOKAHI MAKAI PH I, Kailua-Kona, HI

Welcome to this beautifully upgraded
3-bedroom, 2-bathroom single-story home,
where modern comfort meets timeless charm!
This move-in-ready gem boasts brand-new
luxury vinyl plank flooring throughout,
complemented by new baseboards, fresh
interior paint, and new blinds, creating a bright
and inviting atmosphere.<br><br>The updated
kitchen is a chefa€™s dream, featuring all-new
stainless steel appliances, a stylish upgraded
backsplash, and a farmhouse sink, making
meal prep a delight. Both bathrooms have
been elegantly updated with new vanities,
lighting, and fresh tile work for a spa-like
feel.<br><br>Enjoy year-round comfort with
central A/C, a Google Nest thermostat, and
new ceiling fans in every room. The home is
also equipped with a Ring front door security
system and a new electric panel for peace of
mind. The laundry area comes complete with a
new washer and dryer for added
convenience.<br><br>Step outside to your
beautifully landscaped yard, perfect for
relaxation and entertaining. Unwind on the
porch swing, admire the vibrant flower beds, or
gather under the new outdoor pergola for
weekend barbecues. The exterior also
features a sprinkler system to keep your
greenery lush year-round and a fully fenced in
yard with extra storage
sheds.<br><br>Eco-conscious buyers will love
the leased photovoltaic system with a Tesla
backup battery, and solar water heater helping
to reduce energy costs.<br><br>This




meticulously upgraded home is truly a rare
finda€"dona€™t miss the opportunity to make
it yours!

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® # 724287
Price $1,050,000
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,582
Acres 0.30

Year Built 2005

Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Active

Community Information

Address 73-4365 Hau Nani St
Subdivision LOKAHI MAKAI PH |
City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Amenities

Parking Attached, Covered
Interior

Interior Features  Cathedral Ceiling(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave Hood, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Date Listed September 21st, 2025



Days on Market 24
Zoning RM-4
HOA Fees 80
HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office KW Big Island
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